Video | Divar MR Series Digital Video Recorder
Divar MR Series Digital Video Recorder
u Cost effective, secure embedded design
u Efficient MPEG-4 file compression
u View and record video in CIF, 2CIF, or 4CIF
resolution
u Bosch and third-party PTZ dome control

Operating Temperature +0°C to +40°C (+32°F to +104°F)
Humidity 0%RH to 80%RH
Ordering information
DVR‑8K‑050A Divar MR: 8‑CH, 500 GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with 8 channels and
500 GB
Order number DVR-8K-050A
DVR-8K-025A Divar MR: 8 CH, 250 GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with 8 channels and
250 GB
Order number DVR-8K-025A
DVR-8L-025A Divar MR: INT. DVD, 8 CH, 250 GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with internal DVD
writer, 8 channels, and 250GB
Order number DVR-8L-025A
4 | Divar MR Series Digital Video Recorder
DVR-8L-050A Divar MR: INT. DVD, 8 CH, 500 GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with internal DVD
writer, 8 channels, and 500 GB
Order number DVR-8L-050A
DVR-8L-100A Divar MR: INT. DVD, 8 CH, 1000 GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with internal DVD
writer, 8 channels, and 1000 GB
Order number DVR-8L-100A
DVR-16K-050A Divar MR: 16 CH, 500 GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with 16 channels and
500 GB
Order number DVR-16K-050A
DVR-16L-050A Divar MR: INT.DVD, 16 CH, 500 GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with internal DVD
writer, 16 channels, and 500 GB
Order number DVR-16L-050A
DVR-16L-100A Divar MR: INT.DVD, 16 CH, 1000 GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with internal DVD
writer, 16 channels, and 1000 GB
Order number DVR-16L-100A
DVR-16L-200A Divar MR: INT.DVD, 16 CH, 2000 GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with internal DVD
writer, 16 channels, and 2000 GB
Order number DVR-16L-200A
5 | Divar MR Series Digital Video Recorder